IN
TE
RN
AL
 U
SE
 O
N

Switch
Common
( + )
Com ( – )
No Conn. +24VDC Out (250mA max.)
Fire Alarm
Panel
Sequencer
or Control
System
CONNECTIONS:
Wiring Note: Connections to switch are made via 3-conductor cable.
22 gauge max distance is 6,600 ft. or 1.25 miles; 18 gauge max. distance is 17,160 ft. or 3.25 miles.
SERIES OVERVIEW
Model No. Chassis Outlets Input Power Rating Surge Suppression External Activation Required Connections
RPC-15 Standalone NEMA 5-15R (2) 6' attached cord 125VAC 60Hz 15A --- Dry contact closure Terminal Strip
RPC-15-S Standalone NEMA 5-15R (2) 6' attached cord 125VAC 60Hz 15A Yes Dry contact closure Terminal Strip
RPC-15-SCD-RJ Standalone NEMA 5-15R (2) 6' attached cord 125VAC 60Hz 15A Yes Dry contact closure or VT* TS or RJ45
RPC-15-U Standalone IEC C13 (2) 6' detachable cord (2) 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 15A --- Dry contact closure or VT* Terminal Strip
RPC-20-CD Standalone NEMA 5-20R (2) 6' attached cord 125VAC 60Hz 20A --- Dry contact closure or VT* Terminal Strip
RPC-20-SCD Standalone NEMA 5-20R (2) 6' attached cord 125VAC 60Hz 20A Yes Dry contact closure or VT* Terminal Strip
RPC-20-SCD-RJ Standalone NEMA 5-20R (2) 6' attached cord 125VAC 60Hz 20A Yes Dry contact closure or VT* TS or RJ45
RPC-3N1 Standalone NEMA 5-15R (8) 6' attached cord 125VAC 60Hz 15A --- Dry contact closure Terminal Strip
RPC-4CD Rack-mount NEMA 5-15R (8) 6' attached cord 125VAC 60Hz 15A --- Dry contact closure Terminal Strip
RPC-20-HW Standalone NEMA 20A (2) 6' fl exible whip 125VAC 60Hz 20A --- Dry contact closure or VT* Terminal Strip
RPC-20-SHW Standalone NEMA 20A (2) 6' fl exible whip 125VAC 60Hz 20A Yes Dry contact closure or VT* Terminal Strip
RPC-30-SHW Standalone Twistlock 30A (1) 6' fl exible whip 125VAC 60Hz 30A Yes Dry contact closure or VT* Terminal Strip
* VT indicates the RPC can also accept a voltage trigger provided by an independent control system.
T H I S
SPEC